
101 9.00 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Isobel Roberts Tango

102 9.03 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Isobel Sutherland Pilleyhill Royal

103 9.06 Class 1 - 60cm Mr Charlie Millman Grace 

104 9.09 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Millie Bloomfield Longslade Grenadier

105 9.12 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Chloe Craig Sparkles

106 9.15 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Jessica Lee Vernon

107 9.18 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Leah Carter Aughris Joey Dawn

108 9.21 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Flora Sutherland Blue Jaz

109 9.24 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Summer Nix Louis

110 9.27 Class 1 - 60cm Mr Arthur Knight Moylaw bridie

111 9.30 Class 1 - 60cm Miss Isobel Sutherland Tocka’s Harlequin

102 10.05 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Isobel Sutherland Pilleyhill Royal

107 10.08 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Leah Carter Aughris Joey Dawn

108 10.11 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Flora Sutherland Blue Jaz

109 10.14 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Summer Nix Louis

110 10.17 Class  2 - 70cm Mr Arthur Knight Moylaw bridie

112 10.20 Class  2 - 70cm Ms Vanessa  Millman Grace 

114 10.23 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Kate Whattam Nobby

115 10.26 Class  2 - 70cm Freddy Harding Own Horse

116 10.29 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Anna Wentworth The Graduate

111 10.32 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Isobel Sutherland Tocka’s Harlequin

117 10.35 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Abbey Russell Bobby

8.40 - Course Walk for Class 1

Times for Show Jumping Competition 12th July 2020

Class 1 (60cm)

Class 2 (70cm)
9.45 - Course Walk for riders in 1st half of class



122 10.58 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Pippa  Tucker Illinois

118 11.01 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Beth Gibson Cleo

119 11.04 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Lauren Sandever Dawn Trooper

120 11.07 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Sophie Loveridge Easter Surprise

121 11.10 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Donna Savery Evie 

123 11.13 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Freya Skelton King Arthur

124 11.16 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Lola Mooney Lucky Lane Prince Rupert

125 11.19 Class  2 - 70cm Mr Mark  Hurford Maid In Ireland 

126 11.22 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Stacey Churchill Sadie

127 11.25 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Charlie Nix Tonto

129 11.28 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Ruby Govier Tynycwm Shandy

130 11.31 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Darcey Scott Salehurst Sambuca

128 11.34 Class  2 - 70cm Miss Pippa  Tucker May

113 11.37 Class  2 - 70cm Ethan Austin DJ

117 12.10 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Abbey Russell Bobby

118 12.12 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Beth Gibson Cleo

119 12.14 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Lauren Sandever Dawn Trooper

120 12.16 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Sophie Loveridge Easter Surprise

121 12.18 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Donna Savery Evie 

122 12.20 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Pippa  Tucker Illinois

123 12.22 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Freya Skelton King Arthur

124 12.24 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Lola Mooney Lucky Lane Prince Rupert

125 12.26 Class  3 - 80cm Mr Mark  Hurford Maid In Ireland 

126 12.28 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Stacey Churchill Sadie

127 12.30 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Charlie Nix Tonto

130 12.32 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Darcey Scott Salehurst Sambuca

131 12.34 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Layla Dale Hammy

138 12.36 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Rhiannon Cummings Shemore Business (Flea)

132 12.38 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Jess Bardsley Honey

133 12.40 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Nicole Ward Kenzie

134 12.42 Class  3 - 80cm Mrs Rhiannon Nunn Live or let die    W/D

135 12.44 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Fleur Cummings Mylo

129 12.46 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Ruby Govier Tynycwm Shandy

11.50 - Course Walk for riders in 1st half of class

10.40 - Course Walk for riders in 2nd half of class

Class 3  (80cm)



128 1.10 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Pippa  Tucker May

139 1.12 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Lily Gonthier Annie

140 1.14 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Eloise Prestidge Arken 

141 1.16 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Tayla Wilson Candy

142 1.18 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Nicola Lock Champagne Star

143 1.20 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Becca Pitman Frenchy

144 1.22 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Betty Fenn Ginny

145 1.24 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Rachael Le Patourel Jack Flash

146 1.26 Class  3 - 80cm Lucy Waine Jay

147 1.28 Class  3 - 80cm Mr Jason Craig Maesmawr Huntsman

148 1.30 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Chelsea Bond Millie

149 1.32 Class  3 - 80cm Tessa Bucknall Own Horse

150 1.34 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Carmen  Bones Peasedown Pedro

151 1.36 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Chloe Craig Rockwood Lou

152 1.38 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Bryony  Vaughan Snowy spirit 

153 1.40 Class  3 - 80cm Atlanta Austin Spot

137 1.42 Class  3 - 80cm Miss Abi Fletcher Princess of Kinsale

139 2.15 Class 4 - 90cm Lily Gonthier Annie

140 2.17 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Eloise Prestidge Arken 

141 2.19 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Tayla Wilson Candy

142 2.21 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Nicola Lock Champagne Star

143 2.23 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Becca Pitman Frenchy

144 2.25 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Betty Fenn Ginny

145 2.27 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Rachael Le Patourel Jack Flash

146 2.29 Class 4 - 90cm Lucy Waine Jay

147 2.31 Class 4 - 90cm Mr Jason Craig Maesmawr Huntsman

148 2.33 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Chelsea Bond Millie

149 2.35 Class 4 - 90cm Tessa Bucknall Own Horse

150 2.37 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Carmen  Bones Peasedown Pedro

151 2.39 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Chloe Craig Rockwood Lou

137 2.41 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Abi Fletcher Princess of Kinsale

12.50 - Course Walk for riders in 2nd half of class

Class 4  (90cm)
1.55 - Course Walk for riders in 1st half of class



152 3.00 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Bryony  Vaughan Snowy spirit 

153 3.02 Class 4 - 90cm Atlanta Austin Spot

154 3.04 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Rachel Deakin Bob 

155 3.06 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Claudia Durran Chill Out Bill

156 3.08 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Maddy Spring Wesley

157 3.10 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Jodie Bratchell Ballinamore Flash

158 3.12 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Satin Barnes Beech Lawn Spencer

159 3.14 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Abigail Holt Cordillero 

160 3.16 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Abbie Rogers Irish after shock 

161 3.18 Class 4 - 90cm Ashleigh Cook Lassban Pelipa

162 3.20 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Ellie Clarkson Moonlight betty

163 3.22 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Molly Swain Sarrengetti Wind

164 3.24 Class 4 - 90cm Mrs Rebecca Lloyd Woodlands Unique

136 3.26 Class 4 - 90cm Miss Charlotte Dunk Soxs

171 3.28 Class 4 - 90cm Mr Harvey Fletcher Tomgar Horizon

153 4.00 Class 5 - 1.00 m Atlanta Austin Spot

157 4.02 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Jodie Bratchell Ballinamore Flash

158 4.04 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Satin Barnes Beech Lawn Spencer

159 4.06 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Abigail Holt Cordillero 

160 4.08 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Abbie Rogers Irish after shock 

161 4.10 Class 5 - 1.00 m Ashleigh Cook Lassban Pelipa

162 4.12 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Ellie Clarkson Moonlight betty

163 4.14 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Molly Swain Sarrengetti Wind

164 4.16 Class 5 - 1.00 m Mrs Rebecca Lloyd Woodlands Unique

165 4.18 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Pheobe Anson Delila

166 4.20 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Sophie Patrick Excalibur du Moulin 

167 4.22 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Olivia  Mallows Aldato Armagh

168 4.24 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Daisy Charlier Arcos

169 4.26 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss maddy hand scaramusa

136 4.28 Class 5 - 1.00 m Miss Charlotte Dunk Soxs

171 4.30 Class 5 - 1.00 m Mr Harvey Fletcher Tomgar Horizon

167 5.00 Class 6 - 1.10 m Miss Olivia  Mallows Aldato Armagh

168 5.02 Class 6 - 1.10 m Miss Daisy Charlier Arcos

169 5.04 Class 6 - 1.10 m Miss maddy hand scaramusa

170 5.06 Class 6 - 1.10 m Miss Sophie Patrick Consortium de Blonde

4.40  - Course Walk for Class 6

Class 6  (1.10m)

2.45 - Course Walk for riders in 2nd half of class

Class 5 (1.00m)
3.40  - Course Walk for Class 5


